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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
7470

W14935
450 SEK

Skoda Felicia -96
Injection Control unit 

5D CBI 1,6MPI 5VXL
61600,286.04, 032 906 030B

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

9.225
A

4201
7470

W12662
450 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Injection Control unit 

5DCC1,6 5VXL,AC
441,0,4046-060,6      032 906 030M

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

5.369
A

4201
7470

W95471
350 SEK

Skoda Felicia -00
Injection Control unit 

5DK-S 1,6I 5VXL SERVO
TESTAD OK

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

14.570
A


